
MEN 198.0 RESULTS

Men 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Alex Bonebrake Concordia 192.0 300.0 0

2 Jace Snyder Larned 198.0 280.0 0

3 Kyle Palmquist Concordia 186.0 265.0 0

4 Nathan  Herring Jeff West 190.0 265.0 0

5 Cale Goodman Scott City 192.6 265.0 0

6 Justin Baker Larned 192.75 265.0 0

7 Ben Brake Wichita Collegiate School 198.0 260.0 0

8 parker  vulgamore Scott City 197.8 255.0 0

9 Aric Propst Halstead 198.0 255.0 0

10 Ernesto Esparza Halstead 188.6 245.0 0

11 Josh Kramer Larned 190.0 240.0 0

12 Jared McFadden Larned 198.0 235.0 0

13 Logan Hermon Burlington High School 195.2 225.0 0

14 Bryce Stahlecker Larned 191.25 205.0 0

Men 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ben Brake Wichita Collegiate School 198.0 475.0 0

2 Jared McFadden Larned 198.0 450.0 0

3 Alex Bonebrake Concordia 192.0 405.0 0

4 Aric Propst Halstead 198.0 405.0 0

5 Justin Baker Larned 192.75 400.0 0

6 Jace Snyder Larned 198.0 370.0 0

7 Ernesto Esparza Halstead 188.6 365.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Josh Kramer Larned 190.0 360.0 0

9 Cale Goodman Scott City 192.6 360.0 0

10 Nathan  Herring Jeff West 190.0 345.0 0

11 parker  vulgamore Scott City 197.8 335.0 0

12 Logan Hermon Burlington High School 195.2 325.0 0

13 Bryce Stahlecker Larned 191.25 320.0 0

14 Kyle Palmquist Concordia 186.0 310.0 0

Men 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Aric Propst Halstead 198.0 335.0 0

2 parker  vulgamore Scott City 197.8 305.0 0

3 Alex Bonebrake Concordia 192.0 290.0 0

4 Ben Brake Wichita Collegiate School 198.0 285.0 0

5 Kyle Palmquist Concordia 186.0 275.0 0

6 Cale Goodman Scott City 192.6 275.0 0

7 Justin Baker Larned 192.75 270.0 0

8 Jace Snyder Larned 198.0 265.0 0

9 Ernesto Esparza Halstead 188.6 255.0 0

10 Nathan  Herring Jeff West 190.0 245.0 0

11 Jared McFadden Larned 198.0 245.0 0

12 Josh Kramer Larned 190.0 205.0 0

13 Bryce Stahlecker Larned 191.25 205.0 0

14 Logan Hermon Burlington High School 195.2 185.0 0

Men 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ben Brake Wichita Collegiate School 198.0 1020.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Alex Bonebrake Concordia 192.0 995.0 8

3 Aric Propst Halstead 198.0 995.0 6

4 Justin Baker Larned 192.75 935.0 4

5 Jared McFadden Larned 198.0 930.0 2

6 Jace Snyder Larned 198.0 915.0 0

7 Cale Goodman Scott City 192.6 900.0 1

8 parker  vulgamore Scott City 197.8 895.0 0

9 Ernesto Esparza Halstead 188.6 865.0 0

10 Nathan  Herring Jeff West 190.0 855.0 0

11 Kyle Palmquist Concordia 186.0 850.0 0

12 Josh Kramer Larned 190.0 805.0 0

13 Logan Hermon Burlington High School 195.2 735.0 0

14 Bryce Stahlecker Larned 191.25 730.0 0


